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
garage, close to schools, transportation,
and shopping. All large rooms. Call
Melanie King 881-1912 or Res. 881-4220.
THORNHILL EXECUTIVE
1, ACRE LOT ON CUL DE SAC
Separate dining room, completely finished
basement, 10 per cent financing, sauna,
central air. Call Jim Gaughan 881-1912 or
Res. 889-7895.
EXECUTIVE HOME
JUST LISTED — 4 BEDROOMS
North Don Mills Rd., South of Steeles, on
Cul de Sac. Spacious, gracious, 2 storey
detached home on huge lot, 2,400 sq. ft.,
central air, main floor laundry room,
family room and nicely panelled with brick
fireplace and walkout. June closing, $44,000
mortgage at 9% per cent to run to 1999. To

inspect call Mary Gaunt 881-1912 or Res.
889-8327.

For Courteous, Prompt, Professional
Service Please Give VIDF) A Thought

UPTO
2,200 SQ. FT.

633-3340
or 8810637
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Thornhill Office
8143 Yonge St., 881-3232

Trust

Company

URGENTLY NEEDED
8 room, 2 storey. Up to $135,000. Prefer
ravine or golf course setting. June
possession. Call R. Cusson — Manager 881-
3232.
$30,500. — FULL PRICE!!

RICHMOND HILL STARTER

3 cosy bdrms, built-in shelving, panelled
living room, extra storage room, fenced lot
& large garage. D. AVENS, 881-3232.

ATTENTION: $5,000. — LESS
THAN 1977 BUILDING
$2.000. Down, centr. air, models carry like
rent. 2-3 bdrms, 1-2 park spots, color co-
ordinated decor, broadloom, 3 appliances,
rec centre. JOCK ISENHARDT, 881-3232.
THORNHILL LUXURY
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$45.900 full price, financing to suit. 3 bdrm
corner apt., broadloomed, lots of storage
space, walkout to patio & more! D. AVENS,
881-3232.

YOU'LL LOVE THISSTARTER
$49 900. — That’s all! Big sunny rooms,
clean move-in cond., backyard has south
exposure, $2, a{]l‘.] Down. JOCK
ISENHARDT, 881-3232,

TRI-LEVEL TOWNHOUSE IN AURORA
$52.900. Just off Yonge St., 3 appl,
broadloom throughout, prime location with
good financing. JOHN COPELAND, 881-
3232.

“DUTCH CLEAN STARTER”
$54,900. Cosy 2 bdrm, separate dining room,

panelled living room, tiled 4-piece bath,
des:rable 70’ x 292’ lot, Easy terms. STEW,
881-3232, 889-3863.
“THINK SUMMER"’
INGROUND POOL
$76,900. Tastefully decorated split-level,
custom kitchen, fireplace, cedar deck &
fence, gas BBQ & lamps, gazebo, 2 car
garage, driveway lamps. STEW, 881-3232,
889-3863. :

SPOTLESS “SPLIT LEVEL"”
$84.800 WILLOWDALE DETACHED
Solid brick 3 bedroom att. garage,
landscaped, 52 x 142’ lot, modern kitchen,
new furnace, shops, school, transportation
& extras. C. PEDDLE 881-3232, 889-7710.
ROLLING HILLS OF KING
“IMAGINE" Living on 2 acre
overlooking miles of pretty Canadiana
quality homes. “Brand New”. Family
rooms, & fireplace, pinewood kit 1 year
warranty, $15,000. down, trade p]an JOCK

ISENHARDT, 881-3232.

THORNHILL — $85,900.
Terrific 4 bdrm. large kitchen, finished rec
room, 2 car garage. $58,000 at 10 pct.
MARY MUIR, 881-3232.

BIG BEAUTIFUL BACKSPLIT!
Ravine!! $27,000 at 73; pet. due 1992. 4
bedrooms, main floor den, family room,
fireplace, 2 walkouts. $114,0000 MARY
MUIR, 881-3232.

“SPANISH HACIENDA™
$168.000. Newmarket custom 10 room
bungalow, located on Cres., 4 walkouts,
trees, double lot, 2 f1replau:es 20’ famﬂ:,r
rm. 18’ kitchen. Owner will hold 1st mtg. C
PEDDLE, 881-3232, 889-7710.
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450 ACRES

with highway location approx. 10 mile from
Listowel, 2 homes with modern con-
veniences, bank barn set up for 300 head of
beef belt feeder, 2nd barn set up for 160
head, 3 silos, implement shed, 2 steel
graineries, call Bob Ballantyne 519-356-
2576.

L/NSURANCE

BROILERS
50 acres in Brussels area, 11 room brick
home. converted broiler barn, quota for
6,199 birds, equipment included, silo with
unloader, bui|dings painted & in excellent
condition. Call Ivan Campbell 519-887-
6672.

Send For Free Catalogue

DON HAMILTON
REAL ESTATE&INS.LTD.,
132 Wallace Ave. N., Listowel, Ont.
Office 519-291-3500 if busy call
519-291-2130
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70 minutes from MNewmarket, for this $46,000, 3 bedroom hink
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